RC 250 R 2013 <2013><EU><F8199M0>

REAR BRAKE CALIPER
14116
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 47013080300 BREAK CALIPER REAR CPL. 2011 1.00
2 47013081100 REP. KIT SEAL. RINGS REAR 2011 1.00
3 47013083200 REPAIR KIT BRAKEPISTON 2011 1.00
4 47013090300 BRAKE PADS REAR 85 SX 2011 1.00
5 47013018000 RETAINING SPRING 85 SX 2011 1.00
6 47013092000 SPECIAL SCREW WITH SPLINT PIN 1.00
7 47013085000 BLEEDER SCREW M8X1 1.00
8 47013084000 SPECIAL SCREW CALIPER M8X30 2.00
9 B3304071200 REAR CALIPER BRACKET 1.00
10 0025080256 HH collar screw M8x25 2.00
11 72032064000 BLEEDER SCREW CPL. 1.00




12 0603082121 SEAL RING CU DIN7603- 8X12X1 4.00
13 B3313002000 REAR BRAKE HOSE 1.00
14 47013025000 Hollow screw, brake cylinder 0 1.00
15 47013060200 FOOT BRAKE CYL.R. CPL. D=11 05 1.00
16 47013061000 REP. SET PISTON REAR D=11 2003 1.00
17 47013063000 GASKET CYLINDER COVER REAR 03 1.00
18 47013062000 CYLINDER COVER REAR 85 SX 03 1.00
19 0912040103 AH.SCREW DIN0912-M 4X10 2.00
20 B3313051000 HOLDER BRACKET REAR MC 2.00
21 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 4.00
22 56509064100 Self locking nut M6 - 10 5.00
23 0770017025 O-RING 17X2,5 1.00
24 B3313053000 TOP BRAKE SPRING SUPPORT 1.00
25 GP3320120100 REAR BRAKE SPRING 1.00
26 B3313056000 PUSH ROD REAR BRAKE 1.00
27 0934060003 Hex. nut DIN 934 M6 1.00
28 54813055000 SWIVEL HEAD KAG6 03 1.00
29 B3313055000 PIN 1.00
31 GP303211000 SPACER BRAKE LEVER 1.00
32 GP303204000 BEARING BRAKE LEVER 2.00
33 GP303207000 Circlip for shift 1.00
34 B3313050000 REAR BRAKE LEVER 1.00
35 0991050253 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 5X25 1.00
36 GP303209000 RUBBER PEDAL 1.00
37 GP303208000 BRAKE LEVER BUSHING 1.00
38 RC3130230000 EXCENTRIC CAM REAR BRAKE LEVER 1.00
39 0912050123 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X12 1.00
40 60111094000 CLIP 5/7 MM 06 1.00




